Sep 18 2024 (01:46) India Rail Info

Mumbai LTT - Raxaul Special Fare SF Special (via Darbhanga)/05586 - SF - ECR
LTT/Mumbai LTT to DBG/Darbhanga Junction
35h 32m - 1888 km - 13 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 LTT Mumbai LTT 16:35 0 |1 0 49 |6 CR
2 KYN  |Kalyan Junction 17:17 17:20 3m |0 |1 35 |44 |9 CR
3 MMR [(Manmad Junction 21:57 22:00 3m |0 |1 240 |82 |558 [CR
4 BSL Bhusaval Junction 00:15 00:25 10m [0 |2 [424 |59 |205 |CR
5 KNW |Khandwa Junction 02:30 02:35 5m |0 |2 547 |76 [302 |CR
6 ET Itarsi Junction 05:00 05:10 10m |0 |2 731 |77 |329 |[WCR
7 |JBP Jabalpur 08:20 08:30 10m |0 (2 975 |57 |411 [WCR
8 KTE Katni Junction 10:05 10:10 5m |0 |2 1066 (59 (381 |WCR
9 |STA [SatnaJunction 11:50 11:55 5m |0 |2 1164 |46 |315 [WCR
10 |PCOI |Prayagraj Chheoki 15:38 15:40 2m |0 |2 1335|136 |95 |[NCR
Junction
11 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 19:38 19:48 10m |0 |2 1478 (81 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
12 |PNBE |Patna Junction 22:25 22:35 10m |0 (2 1689 |39 |57 |ECR
13 |(BJU Barauni Junction 01:25 01:35 10m |0 |3 1800 (32 (48 |ECR
14 |SP) Samastipur Junction 03:10 03:15 5m |0 |3 1850 (43 |47 |ECR
15 |DBG |Darbhanga Junction 04:07 04:12 5m |0 (3 1888 |70 |49 |ECR
16 |KML |Kamtaul 04:32 04:34 2m |0 |3 1911 |73 ECR
17 |JNR  |Janakpur Road 04:50 04:52 2m |0 |3 1931 |54 ECR
18 |SMI Sitamarhi Junction 05:20 05:25 5m |0 |3 1956 (56 |69 |ECR
19 |BGU |Bairgania 05:56 05:58 2m |0 |3 1985|130 |77 |ECR
20 |RXL Raxaul Junction 07:45 0 (3 2038 |- 80 |ECR

Sep 18 2024 (01:46) https://indiarailinfo.com




